
2022 Volkswagen ID.4 EV PRO S
Stock #26002045

Vehicle History at a Glance

2022 Volkswagen ID.4 Pro S
SUV 4D (Electric 295 295)

VIN: WVGGNPE26NP045229

Class: CUV - Midsize

Country of Assembly: Germany

Vehicle Age: 2 year(s)

Last Reported Odometer: 22,276 (02/06/2024)

Vehicle Usage
Personal

State Title Brand

CLEAN

Auction Brand / Issues

NO ISSUE

Accident / Damage
No Accidents or Damage Reported

NO ISSUE

Open Recall Check

1 OPEN RECALL(S)

Insurance Loss / Transfer

NO ISSUE

Odometer Check
Last reported odometer:
22,276 (02/06/2024)

NO ISSUE

Certified Pre-Owned

NO CPO INFO AVAILABLE

Service / Repair
1 Service Record(s) Reported

NO ISSUE

Additional History
Lien Reported, Duplicate Title

EVENTS REPORTED

This vehicle is eligible for Buyback Protection
Due to the vehicle’s history showing no reported major state title brands. Terms & Conditions Learn More

Experian AutoCheck Report
Report run: 07/06/2024 09:35:25 EDT

Search by make, model, or keyword

Shop Sell/Trade Finance More My Account

https://www.carmax.com/car/26002045
https://www.autocheck.com/vehiclehistory/
http://www.autocheck.com/vehiclehistory/buyback-terms
http://www.autocheck.com/vehiclehistory/autocheck/en/buyback-protection
https://www.carmax.com/


 Accident & Damage

 Open Recall Check

Information Reported: AutoCheck found 1 open recall(s).
It is recommended that this vehicle be taken to the nearest dealer to have the recalled components replaced or fixed. Service bulletins if available are not part of open recalls and can
be found in the vehicle history details.

 Odometer Check

Your Vehicle Checks Out
No odometer brands, rollbacks, rollover or tampering has been reported to AutoCheck from state Division of Motor Vehicles (DMV) or auction sources. AutoCheck also examined the
sequence of reported odometer readings to determine if there are any potential discrepancies.

 Detailed Vehicle History

Your Vehicle Checks Out AutoCheck has not received any accident or

damage-related events from government sources, independent agencies, or auction
sources. Not all damage-related events are reported to AutoCheck. It is recommended to
have pre-owned vehicles inspected by a third-party prior to purchase.

Airbag Deployed Structural Damage

Overturned No Damage

Recall Date - 05/17/2024

Recall Type - Recall

NHTSA / OEM Recall No. - N/A / 919A

Campaign Description - Compliance Recall: ID4 BLACK SCREEN SOFTWARE
Status: Remedy Unknown

More information including remedy or risk factors. Locate your nearest authorized VW Dealer to schedule repair.

State Title Odometer Check
No issues reported

Auction Odometer Check
No issues reported

Odometer Calculation Check
No issues reported

Below are the historical events for this vehicle listed in chronological order.
Vehicle: 2022 Volkswagen ID.4 Pro S (WVGGNPE26NP045229) Report Run Date: 07/06/2024 09:35:25 EDT

2022

   

   

Vehicle Prep and Other Pre-Titling Events

https://www.nhtsa.gov/recalls
http://www.vw.com/


Event Date Location Odometer Data Source Details

07/18/2022 Independent Source Vehicle Manufactured and Shipped to Dealer

Preparation Date: 07/2022

2022
   

   

Owner 1

Event Date Location Odometer Data Source Details

08/10/2022 SALISBURY, MD 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Title(Lien Reported)
Registration Event/Renewal

02/06/2024 22,276 Service Record Air Filter Changed
Battery Serviced or Replaced
Multiple Point Vehicle Inspection
Recommended Maintenance Performed

06/18/2024 SALISBURY, MD Motor Vehicle Dept. Title
Duplicate Title

Location: MD Owned From: 08/2022 Usage: Personal

AutoCheck Terms and Conditions
This report, and any reliance upon it, is subject to AutoCheck Terms and Conditions. If you obtained the report from a lender/dealer, the lender/dealer has been
provided with these Terms and Conditions and can share them with you. These AutoCheck Terms and Conditions are also available at any time at
www.autocheck.com/terms or by writing to Experian: Experian Automotive C/O AutoCheck Customer Service 1515 E. Woodfield Road, Suite 500, Schaumburg, IL
60173.

Buyback Protection Terms and Conditions
This vehicle (WVGGNPE26NP045229) qualifies for AutoCheck Buyback Protection. If you obtained the report from a dealer, the dealer has been provided with the
terms and can share them with you. These Buyback Protection Terms and Conditions are also available to you at any time at www.autocheck.com/bbpterms or by
writing to Experian: Experian Automotive C/O AutoCheckCustomer Service 1515 E. Woodfield Road, Suite 500, Schaumburg, IL 60173.

About AutoCheck
AutoCheck vehicle history reports by Experian Automotive is the leading vehicle history reporting service. With expert data handling, the Experian Automotive database
houses over 4 billion records on a half a billion vehicles. Every AutoCheck vehicle history report will give you confidence when buying or selling your next used vehicle,
with superior customer service every step of the way.

Patent Notice
Certain aspects of this vehicle history report may be covered by U.S. Patent 8,005,759.

Shop
Browse by category

View all inventory

Find a store

Sell/Trade
Get an online offer

How it works

Finance
Get pre-qualified

How it works

CarMax Auto Finance

About
About CarMax

Contact us

Social responsibility

CarMax Foundation

Media center

Supplier inclusion

Newark

https://www.autocheck.com/members/terms.do
https://www.autocheck.com/bbpterms
https://www.carmax.com/cars
https://www.carmax.com/cars/all
https://www.carmax.com/stores
https://www.carmax.com/sell-my-car
https://www.carmax.com/sell-my-car#how-it-works
https://www.carmax.com/pre-qual/app
https://www.carmax.com/car-financing
https://www.carmax.com/car-financing/carmax-auto-finance
https://www.carmax.com/about-carmax
https://www.carmax.com/help-center#contact-us
https://socialresponsibility.carmax.com/
https://foundation.carmax.com/
https://media.carmax.com/
https://www.carmax.com/supplier-inclusion


Investor relations

Careers
Search jobs

More
Service & repairs

FAQ & support

Why CarMax

Buying online

Car research & advice

Warranties and MaxCare®

By using carmax.com, you consent to the monitoring and storing of your interactions with the website, including with a CarMax vendor, for use in improving and personalizing

our services. See our Privacy Policy for details.

Privacy Policy

Do Not Sell or Share My Information

Financial Privacy Policy

Interest-Based Ads

Terms of Use

Responsible Disclosure

CarMax Recall Policy

CA Supply Chain Transparency

Accessibility

Feedback

Copyright © 2024 CarMax Enterprise Services, LLC

https://investors.carmax.com/
https://careers.carmax.com/us/en
https://www.carmax.com/service
https://www.carmax.com/help-center
https://www.carmax.com/why-carmax
https://www.carmax.com/buying-online
https://www.carmax.com/research
https://www.carmax.com/car-buying-process/maxcare-service-plans
https://www.youtube.com/@CarMax
https://instagram.com/carmax?igshid=MzRlODBiNWFlZA==
https://www.tiktok.com/@carmax
https://www.facebook.com/CarMax/
https://www.carmax.com/privacy-policy
https://www.carmax.com/privacy-policy
https://www.carmax.com/privacy-policy/opt-out
https://www.carmax.com/home/docs/financial-privacy-policy-feb-2022.pdf
https://www.carmax.com/interest-based-ads
https://www.carmax.com/terms
https://www.carmax.com/responsible-disclosure
https://www.carmax.com/faq/safety-recalls
https://www.carmax.com/terms#ca-disclosure
https://www.carmax.com/notice-of-accessibility
javascript:void(0);

